
                                          
 
 
 

 
 

4th May 2021 
 

Dear families, 
 
School Term and Inset Dates 2022-23 
 
We are delighted to continue to work in partnership together to ensure one continued learning 
journey for the children in Charlton Kings. We have now agreed the term dates for the academic year 
2022-23. The dates take into account five inset days the schools will have for training.   
 
Term One 
Wednesday 7th September – Friday 21st October 2022 
 
Term Two 
Monday 31st October – Friday 16th December 2022 
 
Term Three 
Wednesday 4th January – Friday 17th February 2023 
 
Term Four 
Monday 27th February – Friday 31st March 2023 
 
Term Five 
Monday 17th April – Friday 26th May 2023 
 
Term Six 
Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 2023 
 
 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
Katie James                                       Sue Selwood 
CKIS Head teacher   CKJS Head teacher 
 


